

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5857 OF 2006

SYED ASHRAF

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LILY D'SOUZA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 15/12/2006)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Majithia, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

for M/s. Ap & J Chambers, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Raka Beejoy Phookan,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Bishnoi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master