

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

IA 1-3/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5857 OF 2006

SYED ASHRAF

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LILY D'SOUZA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv

Mr Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv

Mr Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Mr Raka Phookan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj